1
22
3
4
8
7
6
5

eliminates many trim or temperature compensation circuits.  For precision
applications, the ALD1702 is designed to settle to 0.01% in 8µs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
© 1997  Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.   415 Tasman Drive, Sunnyvale, California 94089-1706  Tel: (408) 747-1155  Fax: (408) 747-1286  http: //www.aldinc.com
Operating Temperature Range
-55°C to +125°C 0°C to +70°C 0°C to +70°C
8-Pin 8-Pin 8-Pin
CERDIP Small Outline Plastic Dip
Package Package (SOIC) Package
ALD1702A DA  ALD1702A SA ALD1702A PA
ALD1702B DA ALD1702B SA ALD1702B PA
ALD1702 DA ALD1702 SA ALD1702 PA
ALD1703 DA ALD1703 SA ALD1703 PA
* Contact factory for industrial temperature range
2 Advanced Linear Devices ALD1702A/ALD1702B
ALD1702/ALD1703
Supply VS ±2.0 ±6.0 ±2.0 ±6.0 ±2.0 ±6.0 ±2.0 ±6.0
Voltage V+ 4.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 V Single Supply
Input Offset VOS 0.9 2.0 4.5 10.0 mV RS ≤ 100KΩ